ilkeston

Derby Morledge - - - - -
Derby Bus Station 9.15 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15

non stop | I I I | I I
Spondon White Swan 9.22 9.52 10.22 10.52 11.22 11.52 12.22
Kirk Hallam Cat & Fiddle 9.30 10.00 10.30 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30
Kirk Hallam Godfrey Drive 9.32 10.02 10.32 11.02 11.32 12.02 12,32
like ston Wharncliffe Road 9.40 10.10 10.40 11.10 11.40 12.10 12.40
likeston Tesco 9.45 10.15 10.45 11.15 11.45 12.15 12.45
Cotmanhay Bridge Street 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50 12.20 12.50
Cotmanhay Farm 9.52 10.22 10.52 11,22 11.52 12.22 12.52

Heanor Wilmot Street - - - - - - -

Langley Mill bus depot - - - = = - -

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Derby Morledge - - . - - _ _
Derby Bus Station 12.45 1.15 1.45 215 2.45 345 3.45
non stop [ | | | [ | |
Spondon White Swan 12.52 1.22 1.52 2.22 2.52 3.22 3.52
Kirk Hallam Cat & Fiddle 1.00 1.30 2.00 2.30 3.00 3.30 4.00
Kirk Hallam Godfrey Drive 1.02 1.32 2.02 232 3.02 332 4.02
likeston Wharncliffe Road 1.10 1.40 210 2.40 3.10 3.40 4.10
likeston Tesco 1.15 1.45 215 2.45 3.5 3.45 4.15
Cotmanhay Bridge Street 1.20 1.50 2.20 2.50 3.20 3.50 4.20
Cotmanhay Farm 1.22 1.52 227 2,52 3.22 3.52 427

Heanor Wilmot Street - - - - - - -

Langley Mill bus depot - - - = = = -



Derby Morledge

Derby Bus Station

non stop

Spondon White Swan
Kirk Hallam Cat & Fiddle
Kirk Hallam Godfrey Drive
lIkeston Wharncliffe Road
lIkeston Tesco
Cotmanhay Bridge Street
Cotmanhay Farm

Heanor Wilmot Street

Langley Mill bus depot

pmi

4.15

4,22

4.30

4,32

4.40

4.45

4.50

4.52

pm

4.45

4.52

5.00

.02

510

515

5.20

b2

pm

515

b.22

5.30

5.32

5.40

545

5.50

5.52

pm

545

b.b2

.00

6.02

6.10

6.15

6.20

6.22

6.32

6.35

pmi

6.15

6.22

6.30

6.32

6.40

6.45

6.50

6.52

7.02

7.05

pm

6.45

6.52

7.00

F.0z

7.0

715

7.20

T2z

732

7.35



